Range SummaRy
Publication No: US-NPX-RS-002 • May 2008
®
This datasheet has been downloaded from http://www.digchip.com at this page
DataSafe® NPX valve regulated
lead-acid batteries are designed for

Voltage
(15 Min.
rate)
nominal Ah
20hr to
1.75VPC
length Width terminals Weight
internal
resistance
(mΩ)
layout terminals
mm. (in.) mm. (in.) mm. (in.) kgs. (lbs.)
NPX-35-6 NPX-35-6FR
6
35 8 151 5.95 33 1.30 100 3.94 1.43 3.15 12 1 A/B
NPX-50-6 NPX-50-6FR 53 13 151 5.95 50 1.97 100 3.94 2.09 4.60 6 1 A/B
NPX-25 NPX-25FR
12
23 5 90 3.54 70 2.75 107 4.21 1.95 4.30 16.5 1 A/B
NPX-35 NPX-35FR 35 8 151 5.95 65 2.56 100 3.94 2.75 6.06 15 3 A/B
NPX-80 NPX-80FR 80 20 181 7.13 76 2.39 167 6.57 6.35 14.00 8.5 2 C/E
NPX-100 NPX-100FR 95 28 166 6.54 125 4.92 175 6.89 9.70 21.38 7.5 2 C/E
NPX-135 NPX-135FR 135 33 197 7.76 131 5.16 158† 6.22 11.94 26.32 6.5 1 D/F
NPX-150 NPX-150FR 150 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 172 6.77 14.29 31.50 5 2 D/F
FootnotES:
All dimensions given are +/- 0.08 inches (2mm). All weights given are +/- 5%.
*  FR: UL90-V-0, Flame Retardant Case and Cover (Oxygen Index: 28)
Recognized by UL File No. MH16464